
MAR. 28.] 

Name. 

l I [Brown, R. C. 
2 Dooley, J. 
3 lJelley, C. H. 
4 Pomeroy, W. P. 
5 Schdroski, A. 
6 Taylor, J. Y. 
7 Johnston, E. S. 
8 Osburn, T. W. 
9 Brady, D. C. 

IO I rBarber, D. P. 
11 , Densem, E. G. 
12 I Hawes, F. R. 
13 Haworth, J. H. 

14 II 1Hickman, C. R. .. 15 McCord, C. C. . . 
16 I Parker, N. M. . . 
17 Westwood, R. {). F. 
18 Woodill, R. P. . . 
19 Costello, E. F. · .. 
20 Morgan, G. F. T. 

21 }Morgan, W. 
22 Nicolle, P. A. . . 
23 Walker, A. . . 
24 Clinker, E. G. . . 
25 McElhinney, E. H. 
26 Higgins, W. D. H. 
27 1._Perry, W. F. 
28 {Briggs, G. S. 
29 Darby, G. G. 
30 {Freeme, E. H. 
31 Mence, W. A. 
32 Murray, F. K. 
33 Peterson, W. L. 
34 Ross, K ... 
35 Fallow, J. C. 
36 Heenan, A. C. 
37 McHarrie, A. W. 
38 rFisher, G. 
39 I Manuell, E. J. 
40 lMetcalf, C. 
41 Milner, L. 0. 
42 Perfect, J. J. 
43 Keeley, L. J. 
44 Williams, W. F. 
45 {Clark, W. D. . . 
46 Collicoat, J. E. R. 
47 Elmes, K. F. . . 
48 Lindsay, F. . . 
49 McKenzie, F. S ... 
50 Munn, G. E. . . 
51 Rae, L. S. 
52 JReading, G. A. 
53 L Stockman, K. 
54 JRemnant, G. W ... 
55 L Stantiall; A. C. 
56 Adamson, G. W. 
57 JMaisey, V. H. 
58 \. Miscall, A. F. 
59 Jones, D. H. 

60 }Amey, L. R. 
61 Dalley, N. A. 
62 Glasspole, M. D. 
63 White, C. L. 
64 Baxter, A. F. 
65 1..Bredenbeck, F. 
66 Smith, R. W. 
67 Mott, F. L. 
68 {Barnes, G. J. . . 
69 Henderson, D. A. 
70 Jones, A. F. . . 
71 JSkecn, V. J. 
72 L Wood, C. T. 
73 r·carter, A. J. 
74 ~ Davies, W.R. 
75 L ,Jones, G. R. 
76 Saunders, W. L. 
77 {Boyer, C. A. . . 
78 Kerse, J. B. .. 
79 McPherson, I. D. 
80 Mudford, N. P. . . 
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Position. 

Salary for Year 
ending 31st March, 

1938. 

~ 1· ! 
Date 
from 
which 

payable. 

MESSAGE-BOYS--Continued. 

Message-boy, Caversham 
Message-boy, Hamilton .. 
Message-boy, Mornington 
Message-boy, Dunedin .. 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Kilbirnie .. 
Message-boy, Bluff 
Message-boy, Stores Br., Wgton ... 
Message-boy, Heriot 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Port Chalmers 
Message-boy, Christchurch 
Message-boy, Eltham 
Message-boy, Southbridge 
Message-boy, Welliugton 
Message-boy, Wellingtcn 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Akaroa 
Message-boy, Wellingtcn 
Message-boy, Auckland .. 
Message-boy, Auckland .. 
Message-boy, Lower Hutt 
Message-boy, Dunedin North 
Message-boy, Thames 
Message-boy, Edendale .. 
Message·-boy, Auckland .. 
Message-boy, Palmerston North 
Message-boy, Gore 
Message-boy, Newton 
Message-boy, Timaru 
Message-boy, Government Buildings 
Message-boy, Rotorua .. 
Message-boy, Epsom 
Message-boy, Milton 
Message-boy, Thornbury 
Message-boy, Middlemarch 
Message-boy, E.0., Hamilton 
Message-boy, Wellington East 
Message-boy, Masterton 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Lincoln 
Message-boy, Featherston 
Message-boy, Waharoa .. 
Message-boy, Karamea .. 
Message-boy, Martinsville 
Message-boy, Grey Lynn-Arch Hill 
Message-boy, Napier .. 
Message-boy, Palmerston North 
Message-boy, Geraldine .. 
Message-boy, Masterton 
Message-boy, Auckland .. 
Message-boy, Hawera 
Message-boy, Rahotu 
Message-boy, Taumarunui 
Message-boy, Marton 
Message-boy, New Plymouth 
Message-boy, Cambridge 
Message-boy, Island Bay 
Message-boy, Leeston 
Message-boy, Rongotea .. 
Message-boy, Wellington 
Message-boy, Palmerston North 
Message-boy, Rotorua 
Message-boy, Oxford 
:Message-boy, Te Kuiti .. 
Message-boy, Taihape 
Message-boy, Rangataua 
Message-boy, Lyttelton .. 
Message-boy, Riverton .. 
Message-boy, Pahiatua .. 
Message-boy, Hamilton .. 
Message-boy, Waitara .. 
Message-boy, Tauranga .. 
Message-boy, Thames 
Message-boy, Ravensbourne 
Message-boy, Russell 
Message-boy, New Plymouth 
Message-boy, Kelso 
Message-boy, Brightwater 
Messa.ge-boy, Foxton 

£ 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
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52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
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£ 
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52 
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65 
65 
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65 
52 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 I 
65 
65 I 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 

6/5/37 
6/5/37 
6/5/37 
6/5/37 
7/5/37 
7/5/37 
8/5/37 
9/5/37 
9/5/37 
1/4/37 

11/5/37 
11/5/37 
11/5/37 
11/5/37 
11/5/37 
11/5/37 
11/5/37 

. 11/5/37 
12/5/37 
1/4/37 

12/5/37 
12/5/37 
12/5/37 
13/5/37 
13/5/37 
14/5/37 
14/5/37 
15/5/37 
15/5/37 
18/5/37 
18/5/37 
18/5/37 
18/5/37 
19/5/37 
20/5/37 
21/5/37 
22/5/37 
25/5/37 
25/5/37 
25/5/37 
25/5/37 
25/5/37 
26/5/37 
29/5/37 
1/6/37 
1/6/37 
1/6/37 
1/6/37 
1/6/37 
1/6/37 
3/6/37 
5/6/37 
5/6/37 
8/6/37 
8/6/37 

10/6/37 
11/6/37 
11/6/37 
12/6/37 
15/6/37 
15/6/37 
15/6/:17 
15/6/37 
1/10/37 
16/6/37 
17/6/37 
19/6/37 
22/6/37 
22/6/37 
22/6/37 
24/6/37 
24/6/37 
26/6/37 
26/6/:17 
26/6/37 
27/6/37 
29/6/37 
29/6/37 
29/6/37 
29/6/37 

£ 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
52 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
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65 
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65 
65 
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65 
65 
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Y. M: 

16 9 
16 4 
16 3 
15 11 
16 0 
15 2 
15 5 
15 8 
16 3 
15 4 
16 3 
16 9 
16 3 
15 6 
16 4 
16 4 
15 9 
15 8 
15 2 
16 7 
15 4 
15 8 
16 3 
15 7 
16 0 
15 8 
16 4 
15 11 
15 11 
16 3 
15 7 
15 IO 
15 9 
15 1 
16 7 
16 6 
16 3 
15 0 
15 IO 
16 6 
16 0 
16 IO 
14 IO 
15 6 
15 4 
16 1 
16 3 
16 5 
16 1 
16 0 
15 8 
16 4 
15 IO 
16 7 
16 3 
17 5 
15 9 
15 8 
16 0 
15 6 
1:3 4 
16 4 
16 7 
15 n 
16 3 
16 2 
16 1 
16 2 
15 6 
15 11 
14 10 
16 3 
16 3 
17 0 
16 9 
15 3 
17 1 
16 3 
15 6 
16 7 I 

Y, M. 

681 

Page 145. 

Examinations and 
Remarks. 

Ent. Ex. (P. '· 

Resigned. 

Resigned. 
Resigned. 

Resigned. 

Ent. Ex. (T.). 


